Interface Boxes for Data Acquisition
ASCTM (Automation Signal Controller) is a Line of interface boxes designed to integrate
transducer values and measurements via Industrial Network Protocols and RS-232 interface
into PLC and keep your production continuously under control.
ASC Line
EASY INTEGRATION
OF MEASUREMENTS
IN A PLC

ASC requires +24 VDC nominal value with an allowed voltage input range of -15/+20 %.
Product features
ORDER CODES - RS-232 OUTPUT (default baud rate 9600 bps)
MEASURING RANGE mm ±0,5 ±1 ±2 ±2,5 ±5 ±10
ANALOG LVDT
2 CHANNELS B768231AL00 B768231AL20 B768231AL40 B768231AL60 B768231AL80
4 CHANNELS B768232AL00 B768232AL20 B768232AL40 B768232AL60 B768232AL80
DIGITAL LVDT/HBT
2 CHANNELS B768231DL00
4 CHANNELS B768232DL00
ORDER CODES - RS-232 OUTPUT (default baud rate 115200 bps)
MEASURING RANGE mm ±0,5 ±1 ±2 ±2,5 ±5 ±10
ANALOG LVDT
2 CHANNELS B768231AL01 B768231AL21 B768231AL41 B768231AL61 B768231AL81
4 CHANNELS B768232AL01 B768232AL21 B768232AL41 B768232AL61 B768232AL81
DIGITAL LVDT/HBT
2 CHANNELS B768231DL01
4 CHANNELS B768232DL01
ORDER CODES - Profinet OUTPUT
MEASURING RANGE mm ±0,5 ±1 ±2 ±2,5 ±5 ±10
ANALOG LVDT
2 CHANNELS B768PN1AL00 B768PN1AL20 B768PN1AL40 B768PN1AL60 B768PN1AL80
4 CHANNELS B768PN2AL00 B768PN2AL20 B768PN2AL40 B768PN2AL60 B768PN2AL80
DIGITAL LVDT/HBT
2 CHANNELS B768PN1DL00
4 CHANNELS B768PN2DL00
HOW TO ORDER
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
ASC Line
4
Forks and
Ring Gauges
Bench
Gauges
Indicators and
Electronic
Display Units
Interface
Boxes for Data
Acquisition
Software
Bore
Gauges
Displacement
Sensors
14
6
m
m
102 mm 5.2 mm
6 mm
45 mm
15
8
m
m
ASC Line
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
Technical Specifications
Type
analog LVDT (Marposs Standard)
digital LVDT/HBT (pinout LVDT)
Measuring range [mm] ±0,5 ±1 ±2 ±2,5 ±5 ±10
Resolution [µm] 0,05 0,2 0,2 0,2 0,5
Sensitivity [mV/V/mm] 230 115 23
Accuracy
pencil probes (*)
REDCrown2 [µm] ±MAX(0,5 + 2*|K|; 7*|K|) ±(0,3 + 5*|K|) ±(0,3 + 7*|K|) ±MIN(0,3 + 10*|K|; 11 + 2*|K|) ±MAX(5,0 + 2*|K|;7*|K|) ±MAX(10 + 2*|K|;7*|K|)
DIGICrown2 [µm] ±(0,2+K*1) ±(0,2+K*1) ±(0,3+|7*K|) ±(0,6+K*2) ±(0,6+K*2) ±(1,2+K*2)
  Accuracy - ASC (*) [µm] ±[0,1+0,2*K] ±[0,2+0,2*K] ±[0,4+0,2*K] ±[0,5+0,2*K] ±[1+0,2*K] ±[2+0,2*K]
NOTE: K= Reading [mm]
ASC Serial RS-232 specifications
Power supply [V
DC
]
Nominal value +24 ;
Input range -15/+20 %
Output type
1 RS-232 channel, full duplex;
hardware handshake (RTS/CTS)
Baudrate [bps]
9600 / 19200 /
38400 / 57600 / 115200
Data bit 8
Stop bit 1